502531958 10/15/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2577263

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHAEL TAI-HAO WEN	09/24/2013
WEI LI HUANG	09/24/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JET OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	3F.,NO.300 YANGGUANG ST. NEIHU DIST.	
City:	TAIPEI	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	11491	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13674963

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 702-724-2628

Email: gokalp@bayramoglu-legal.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU

Address Line 1: 8275 SOUTH EASTERN AVENUE SUITE 200-611

Address Line 4: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89123

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GBJO003	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU	
Signature:	/GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU/	
Date:	10/15/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=GBJO003 assignment signed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 031402 FRAME: 0878 **- \$40.00 136/4**3

	ASSIG	NMENT
(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1) Michael Tai-Hao	Wen (2) Wei Li Huang
	(3)	(4)
For good and valuable consideration rec do(es) assign, transfer and set over to:	eipt of which is hereby acknow	ledged, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby
(9) Insert name of Assignee	(9) Jet Optoelectronics C	o., Ltd.
(10) Insert state of incorporation of Assignee	(10) Taiwan	
(11) Insert address of Assignee	(hereinafter designated as the patent applications and patent	ang St. Neihu Dist., Taipei City 11491 Taiwan, R.O.C. Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title, interest, and is for every country, including divisions, reissues, tensions, rights and priorities in the invention known as in
(12) Insert Identification of	(12) VEHICLE DISPLAY S	<u>YSTEM</u>
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(Serial No.13/674,963) for wh patent in United States of Am	tich the undersigned has (have) filed an application for crica
(13) Insert Date of Filing of Application	(13) 13 November 2012	
The undersigned agree(s) t declared concerning this application or o possible in obtaining evidence and going	ontinuation or division thereof:	n connection with any interference which may be and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way.
		ents and perform any act which may be necessary in Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.
4) The undersigned agree(s) to United States patent to the Assignee.	o perform all affirmative acts w	hich may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid
authorities of foreign countries to issue a continuing or reissue applications thereof	ny and all Letters Patents result f to the said Assignee, its succe e has (they have) full right to co	munissioner for Patents and the duly constituted ing from said application or any division or divisions or assors and assigns, as Assignee of the entire right, title myey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has herewith.
6) The undersigned hereby gr	ant(s)	
Gokalp Bayramoglu, I	Reg.No. 66305	
the rules of the United States Patent and	Trademark Office for recordati	
Date $\frac{20/3}{9/24}$	Michael Ta	紀 i-Hao Wen
Date 2013/9/24	Michael 13	
Date Die 1 - 1 and	Wei Li Hua	

RECORDED: 10/15/2013

PATENT REEL: 031402 FRAME: 0879